
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Tuesday, 28 February 2023

M M1/2/3 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DALEY MAGIC Last start Masters winner GRA, 21/02/2023, R3, M 1M 1M 6P M1/2C. Gardoll 529626 14/0263

 2 DASHING DISPLAY Weighted points score GRA, 21/02/2023, R3, M 6M 2M 2C M1/1E. Harris 522081 21/1276

 3 ANGRY BLIZZARD Weighted points score GRA, 21/02/2023, R3, M 5M 3M 2M M2/1/2N. Goodwin 507531 21/3233

 4 ZIPPING RAMONA Weighted points score WPK, 18/02/2023, R5, M 8M 3M 1M M2/1/1L. Goodwin 529851 10/3203

 5 ZIPPING ANTHEA Last start Masters placegetter GRA, 21/02/2023, R3, M 2M 7M 4M M3/1L. Goodwin 529853 11/0238

 6 DASHA TULLAMORE Last start Masters placegetter GRA, 21/02/2023, R3, M 3M 6P 3P M3/2W. Kempshall 533774 5/0148

 7 SUPREME STREAM Weighted points score GRA, 04/12/2022, R4, M 5M 5M 5P M3/1G. Geary 500990 15/2104

 8 SKITZO BRIAN 1 Weighted points score GRA, 21/02/2023, R3, M 4M 6P 8P M3/1R. Milham 508515 12/086
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Tuesday, 28 February 2023

P 4/5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PHANTOM ARIZONA Last start winner GRA, 21/02/2023, R7, P 1P 1P 5P 4/1/2S. Staples 550803 5/4213

 2 MODERN MESSAGE Dropping in grade GRA, 12/02/2023, R12, P 5P 5P 5P 4/1/2F. Geary 534587 11/7210

 3 MERCY DASH Dropping in grade CAS, 16/02/2023, R5, P 4P 5P 5P 4/1/2N. Creighton 532544 20/13138

 4 PROSECUTE Last start placegetter GRA, 19/02/2023, R9, P 3P 2P 3P 5/1J. King 553400 4/3246

 5 TWISTED EGO Last start placegetter GRA, 21/02/2023, R7, P 3P 4P 2P 5/2R. Arnold 554434 3/2213

 6 SHE'S ALL CHARM Last start placegetter CAS, 23/02/2023, R4, P 2P 5P 2P 5/3S. Casey 554462 2/1177

 7 WILBY LOOSE 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 21/02/2023, R8, P 2P 5P 3P 5/3P. Williams 552606 2/1147

 8 RAW HONEY Weighted points score IPS, 21/02/2023, R7, 3 3P 1P 7P 5/1S. Barton 549382 6/4219

 9 MY REPUTATION Weighted points score GRA, 21/02/2023, R6, P 4P 7P 3P 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 552550 5/4189

 10 INVEST WISELY Weighted points score CAS, 23/02/2023, R5, P 6P 6P 2P 5/3S. Casey 554467 2/1186

 11 OCEANIC RIPPLE Weighted points score CAP, 22/02/2023, R4, 5 4P 4P 2P 5/4M. Lalicz 548518 1/0138

 12 TOOL TIME TOMMY Weighted points score TAR, 22/02/2023, R4, P 8P 4P 4Y 5/1K. Heuston 532804 6/5115

 13 SYMI VENTURA Weighted points score TAR, 15/02/2023, R11, P 4P 7P 6P 5/3K. Mackay 541451 4/1108

 14 MAKE IT COUNT Weighted points score CAS, 23/02/2023, R9, P 6P 6P 3P 5/1C. Austin 544042 4/3108

 15 SKITZO BRIAN 2 Weighted points score GRA, 21/02/2023, R3, M 4M 6P 8P 5/1R. Milham 508515 12/986

 16 TERAGRAM'S STAR Weighted points score GRA, 21/02/2023, R7, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4R. Arnold 546351 1/084
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Tuesday, 28 February 2023

P 5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PROSECUTE Last start placegetter GRA, 19/02/2023, R9, P 3P 2P 3P 5/1J. King 553400 4/3246

 2 TWISTED EGO Last start placegetter GRA, 21/02/2023, R7, P 3P 4P 2P 5/2R. Arnold 554434 3/2213

 3 SHE'S ALL CHARM Last start placegetter CAS, 23/02/2023, R4, P 2P 5P 2P 5/3S. Casey 554462 2/1177

 4 WILBY LOOSE 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 21/02/2023, R8, P 2P 5P 3P 5/3P. Williams 552606 2/1147

 5 RAW HONEY Weighted points score IPS, 21/02/2023, R7, 3 3P 1P 7P 5/1S. Barton 549382 6/4219

 6 MY REPUTATION Weighted points score GRA, 21/02/2023, R6, P 4P 7P 3P 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 552550 5/4189

 7 INVEST WISELY Weighted points score CAS, 23/02/2023, R5, P 6P 6P 2P 5/3S. Casey 554467 2/1186

 8 OCEANIC RIPPLE Weighted points score CAP, 22/02/2023, R4, 5 4P 4P 2P 5/4M. Lalicz 548518 1/0138

 9 TOOL TIME TOMMY Weighted points score TAR, 22/02/2023, R4, P 8P 4P 4Y 5/1K. Heuston 532804 6/5115

 10 SYMI VENTURA Weighted points score TAR, 15/02/2023, R11, P 4P 7P 6P 5/3K. Mackay 541451 4/1108

 11 MAKE IT COUNT Weighted points score CAS, 23/02/2023, R9, P 6P 6P 3P 5/1C. Austin 544042 4/3108

 12 SKITZO BRIAN 2 Weighted points score GRA, 21/02/2023, R3, M 4M 6P 8P 5/1R. Milham 508515 12/986

 13 TERAGRAM'S STAR Weighted points score GRA, 21/02/2023, R7, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4R. Arnold 546351 1/084
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Tuesday, 28 February 2023

P MDN 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CAN'T EXTEND Last start placegetter MAT, 30/01/2023, R2, P 2P 2P 2P M/1K. Miller 553644 0/0140

 2 DINO WAY Last start placegetter GRA, 19/02/2023, R1, P 2P M/1M. Lalicz 558426 0/0134

 3 BRONCO JACK Last start placegetter GRA, 21/02/2023, R2, P 3P 5P 5P M/1P. Williams 560105 0/096

 4 SWEET ZAMBORA Weighted points score GRA, 21/02/2023, R2, P 5P 8P 5P M/1D. Scells 556635 0/068

 5 BURN THE TURF Weighted points score IPS, 13/02/2023, R1, 3 7P 7P 7P M/1D. Bailey 555011 0/058

 6 RUSSELL'S DUCK 1 Weighted points score GRA, 19/02/2023, R1, P 6P 5P 6P M/1R. Milham 549916 0/056

 7 BLUE EYE MAC Weighted points score CAP, 29/01/2023, R2, 5 7P 6P 5P M/1D. Bailey 551480 0/054

 8 VICTORY ROYALE Weighted points score GRA, 21/02/2023, R1, P 5P 7P 6P M/1S. Mcdiarmid 552549 0/046
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Tuesday, 28 February 2023

P 5 450 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DOUBLE CHARMING Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 2P 5/4S. Casey 554465 2/0219

 2 FASTER THAN SUB Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 2P 5/3M. Bell 560524 2/1213

 3 RED ROLEX Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 2P 5/4D. Irwin 558706 3/0210

 4 DUSTIN DIESEL Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 1P 5/2S. Barton 549381 3/2198

 5 BOYS NIGHT OUT 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 2P 5/4R. Arnold 541786 2/0198

 6 VIGNE UNLEASHED Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 1P 5/3S. Kempshall 563162 3/1191

 7 OVER THINKING Grade order Grade 5 8P 2P 2P 5/2R. Gardoll 556092 3/2183

 8 HIGH RANGE Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 1P 5/3S. Barton 549386 2/1180

 9 CASHED UP ASHTON Grade order Grade 5 8P 7C 1P 5/2N. Hand 550579 3/2170

 10 LEE'S BONUS Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 4P 5/4E. Harris 549601 3/0159

 11 TERAGRAM FINALE Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 2P 5/3R. Arnold 546345 5/1159

 12 WILBY LOOSE 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 3P 5/4P. Williams 552606 2/0147

 13 MY MAC DAN Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 5P 5/4C. Mcphee 561021 2/0123

 14 BLACK MAGIC ALE Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 8P 5/4N. Hand 550617 1/093

 15 DANNI'S ON FIRE Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 6P 5/3D. Bailey 546358 3/187
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Tuesday, 28 February 2023

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KINGSBRAE BOO Last start winner GRA, 21/02/2023, R5, P 1P 2P 3P 5/2K. Miller 550625 8/2261

 2 SPRITZ Last start winner GRA, 12/02/2023, R10, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2R. Gardoll 550615 7/2261

 3 SAL'S BLUE BOY Last start placegetter MAT, 13/02/2023, R6, P 3P 1P 1P 5/1S. Keep 553862 7/3282

 4 ALL LIES AHEAD Last start placegetter MAT, 13/02/2023, R5, P 3P 2P 5P 5/1S. Keep 553855 4/3234

 5 JUMBO OZAKI Last start placegetter GRA, 21/02/2023, R5, P 3P 2P 2P 5/4W. Kempshall 553068 5/0222

 6 STORMY TRENCH Last start Provincial winner CAS, 23/02/2023, R6, P 1P 5P 3P 5/3C. Graham 555658 4/1231

 7 TRUE BLUE MOON Dropping in grade GRA, 21/02/2023, R5, P 5P 1P 4P 5/1R. Gardoll 549020 10/4213

 8 DIXIE KATH Dropping in grade CAS, 16/02/2023, R6, P 5P 5P 6P 5/1J. Corrigan 539586 14/11129

 9 ROMAN'S KNOW Weighted points score BGC, 02/02/2023, R3, 1 8C 1P 1P 5/4S. Keep 553806 5/0280

 10 DIXIE DUTTON Weighted points score GRA, 12/02/2023, R9, P 4P 1P 4P 5/3S. Keep 553789 4/1210

 11 BOYS NIGHT OUT 2 Weighted points score GRA, 21/02/2023, R7, P 2P 2P 2P 5/4R. Arnold 541786 2/0198

 12 FLYING ZINGER Weighted points score GRA, 12/02/2023, R10, P 7P 2P 6P 5/3S. Kempshall 554678 4/1177

 13 ROTHWELL HORSE Weighted points score WPK, 22/02/2023, R7, P 5P 2C 6P 5/1N. Goodwin 546882 6/3163

 14 MISS SASSY Weighted points score BUN, 20/02/2023, R7, 4 7P 7P 4P 5/4R. Ayres 552127 4/0123

 15 SYMI FORTUNA 2 Weighted points score TAR, 15/02/2023, R7, P 4P 6P 3P 5/1K. Mackay 541452 7/4114
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Tuesday, 28 February 2023

P NG1-4 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 IMPRESS DRESSEL Weighted points score WPK, 11/02/2023, R8, C 3C 1P 2P 1/2D. Irwin 544549 11/9362

 2 ORARA DAN 1 Weighted points score GRA, 19/02/2023, R2, P 4P 6C 3P 1/1G. Smith 538285 27/18287

 3 ESMAY NELLY 1 Last start Provincial winner GRA, 21/02/2023, R4, P 1P 4P 7P 3/1/2B. Ellis 550134 11/3279

 4 BOSTON BUDGIES 2 Last start Provincial winner GRA, 21/02/2023, R6, P 1P 6P 6P 4/1/2A. Taylor 544036 9/0138

 5 COMMANDS RESPECT Weighted points score BGC, 16/02/2023, R5, 1 5C 6C 1P 4/1/2G. Dart 546423 16/6278

 6 ROBELL MAGIC Weighted points score GRA, 21/02/2023, R6, P 2P 2P 3P 4/1/2B. Ellis 550136 10/3252
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Tuesday, 28 February 2023

P NG 660 CCL

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 POCKET MONEY Grade order Grade 1 8C 2C 1C 1/2K. Snow 543357 14/10318

 2 SUNBURST Grade order Grade 1 3C 6P 8C 1/2J. Cutlack 535221 24/13178

 3 ME AND YOU Grade order Grade 3 2C 1C 1C 3/1/2D. Bailey 546354 8/6362

 4 COME ON AUSSIE Grade order Grade 4 3C 2C 4C 4/1/2K. Snow 543355 11/1372

 5 SHIPWRECK Grade order Grade 4 6C 2C 3C 4/1/2K. Snow 543353 11/0356

 6 SORORITY Grade order Grade 5 1C 5P 3C 5/3J. Cutlack 549166 6/2334

 7 BOOK OF LOVE Grade order Grade 5 4C 2P 4P 5/4R. Ayres 550520 3/0181

 8 SYMI FORTUNA 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 3P 5/4K. Mackay 541452 7/0114
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Tuesday, 28 February 2023

P 2 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ESMAY NELLY 2 Last start winner GRA, 21/02/2023, R4, P 1P 4P 7P 2/1/2B. Ellis 550134 11/7279

 2 ORARA DAN 2 Weighted points score GRA, 19/02/2023, R2, P 4P 6C 3P 2/1/1G. Smith 538285 27/8287
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Tuesday, 28 February 2023

P 3 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOSTON BUDGIES 1 Last start winner GRA, 21/02/2023, R6, P 1P 6P 6P 3/1/2A. Taylor 544036 9/8138

 2 BURNT BROTHER Weighted points score IPS, 22/02/2023, R8, 3 6P 1P 5P 3/1/2N. Creighton 544992 7/5207
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Tuesday, 28 February 2023

P M 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WATCH THE FRANKY Last start placegetter BGC, 13/02/2023, R2, 2 3P 2P M/1C. Gardoll 560922 0/0132

 2 WATCH THE MARKET First start M/1C. Gardoll 560923 0/00

 3 RUSSELL'S DUCK 2 Weighted points score GRA, 19/02/2023, R1, P 6P 5P 6P M/1R. Milham 549916 0/056

11 / 11Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 24 February 2023 - 10:11 AM WST


